Securities Daily B22, Shanghai Securities News
41, etc.

2022-54 2022/6/18 Announcement on Progress of Guarantee Provision for Wholly-owned
Company

Securities Daily B22, Shanghai Securities News
20, etc.

2022-55 2022/6/25 Announcement on Voluntary Information Disclosure for Signing Cooperation
Framework Agreement with Hangzhou Hemai Power Electronics Co., Ltd.

Securities Daily B71, Shanghai Securities News
60, etc.

2022-56 2022/6/28 Announcement on Resolutions of 2022 Third Extraordinary General Meeting Securities Daily B57, Shanghai Securities News
52, etc.

2022-57 2022/6/28 Announcement on Progress in Transfer of 100% of Equity in Xi'an Huasheng
Jiacheng Real Estate Co., Ltd.

Securities Daily B57, Shanghai Securities News
52, etc.

XIV Significant Events of Subsidiaries
□Applicable √ Not applicable

Konka Group Co., Ltd. Interim Report 2022

48

Part VII Share Changes and Shareholder Information

I Share Changes
1. Share Changes

Unit: share
Before Increase/decrease in the Reporting Period (+/-) After

Shares Percentag
e (%)

New
issues

Shares
as

dividen
d

convert
ed
from
profit

Shares
as

dividen
d

convert
ed
from
capital
reserve

s

Other Subtotal Shares Percenta
ge (%)

1. Restricted shares 19,500 0.00% 6,500 6,500 26,000 0.00%
1.3 Shares held by other
domestic investors 19,500 0.00% 6,500 6,500 26,000 0.00%

Shares held by domestic
legal person 19,500 0.00% 6,500 6,500 26,000 0.00%

2. Unrestricted shares 2,407,925,908 100.00% -6,500 -6,500 2,407,919,408 100.00%
2.1 RMB-denominated
ordinary shares 1,596,574,300 66.31% -6,500 -6,500 1,596,567,800 66.31%

2.2 Domestically listed
foreign shares 811,351,608 33.69% 811,351,608 33.69%

3. Total shares 2,407,945,408 100.00% 2,407,945,408 100.00%

Reasons for the share changes:
√ Applicable □ Not applicable
During the Reporting Period, Mr. Sun Qingyan resigned as Vice President for personal reasons, and
the 26,000 shares held by him in the Company were locked up within six months upon his
resignation according to the applicable laws and regulations.
Approval of the share changes:
□ Applicable √ Not applicable
Transfer of share ownership:
□ Applicable √ Not applicable
Progress on any share repurchase:
□ Applicable √ Not applicable
Progress on reducing the repurchased shares by means of centralized bidding:
□ Applicable √ Not applicable